FOR Clean, a.s., Vrbovská cesta 39, 921 01 Piešťany, Slovakia
Tel.: +421 33 7989 111   Fax: +421 33 7989 165   E-mail: forclean@forclean.sk   www.forclean.sk | Update 09.06.2025 | 1/4
cat. no. 216.21
Personnel Airlocks
BENCHES
DESCRIPTION:
Benches complete the range of facilities for personnel pass-through.
They are free-standing or attached to the partition panel and covered, without internal

Tel.: +421 33 7989 111   Fax: +421 33 7989 165   E-mail: forclean@forclean.sk   www.forclean.sk | Update 09.06.2025 | 3/4
TECHNICAL DATA
Type designation
value width depth
Benches 800, 1000, 1250, 1550 mm 400, 450, 500 mm
Articulation
Standard plus *
Premium 304
* benches in the Standard plus design are also designed for equipment in the Standard design
Bench type
Material
Stainless steel plate mounted on a metal base and covered with
stainless steel sheet mounted on a basic profile height of 50 mm.
Premium 304
Bench board made of high-pressure laminate mounted on a metal base
in RAL color
Standard plus
The whole bench is made of stainless steel AISI 304, ground surface
SB
Premium 304
The benches have a standard height of 400 mm.
Bench depth
depth
400 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
450 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
500 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
Bench width
width
800 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
1000 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
1250 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
1550 mm BL1, CL5, CL6
xxx mm BL1, CL5, CL6
Additional size definition:
Indicate the additional size (in mm) after the Q symbol.
Plinth 50 mm
BL1
BL1
BL1
CL5, CL6
* basic color design (white RAL9016 / gray RAL7035)
** basic height of the plinth is 50mm. If the height of the plinth is atypical, for example 80 mm, then the total height of the bench will be 430 mm.
Please note that the total height of the bench should not be higher than 450 mm in terms of ergonomics.
*** Termination on adjustable legs with ends to clean areas.
FOR Clean, a.s., Vrbovská cesta 39, 921 01 Piešťany, Slovakia
Tel.: +421 33 7989 111   Fax: +421 33 7989 165   E-mail: forclean@forclean.sk   www.forclean.sk | Update 09.06.2025 | 4/4
Additional overing